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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Manna Supply Brion Martin BRION.MARTIN@MANNASUPPLY.COM (610) 222-4775

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Construct Connect Megan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Diversified Lighting Fred Villano fvillano@divphl.com (267) 280-1397

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Magnum Inc. Vince Rongione vince@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 957-7886

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Murphy Quigley Company Anita Mahoney a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Dodge Data & Analytics Co. DODGE DATA dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C murphy quigley company regina doyle r.doyle@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C murphy quigley company regina doyle r.doyle@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C murphy quigley company regina doyle r.doyle@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Construction Journal Mike Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C BidNet Mary Ellen Testa mtesta@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (012) 345-6789

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed HIlbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C LORENZON BROTHERS COMPANY Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Mulhern Electric Co. Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Eagle Industrial Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Classroom Modernization at William Cramp School B-014C of 2020/21 - B-015C Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900
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